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Angotti,Angotti, DanDan Vista 6B Mark Jordan, Trish Jordan, and Lanie Beal

Arnold,Arnold, GaryGary Vista 15B Randy Persoage, Val Persoage, and Gwen Arnold

Arnold,Arnold, GwenGwen Vista 15B Randy Persoage, Val Persoage, and Gary Arnold

Ashby,Ashby, BettyBetty Vista 14B Darrell Schuetzle, Loris Schuetzle, and John Mullin

Bartelson,Bartelson, JanetJanet Vista 11 Ray McNeill, Kelly Bartelson, and Joan Hopp

Bartelson,Bartelson, KellyKelly Vista 11 Ray McNeill, Janet Bartelson, and Joan Hopp

Beal,Beal, LanieLanie Vista 6B Mark Jordan, Trish Jordan, and Dan Angotti

Beckman,Beckman, JaneJane Vista 3B Laurie George, Angela George, and Steve Beckman

Beckman,Beckman, SteveSteve Vista 3B Laurie George, Angela George, and Jane Beckman

Bedry,Bedry, LindaLinda Vista 7A Richard King, Cecil Smith, and Woodie Smith

Boyd,Boyd, BillBill Vista 6A Tony Holyoake, Susan Holyoake, and Jill Riedel

Bozohora,Bozohora, LarryLarry Vista 1A Rita Bozohora, Roger Kabe, and Nancy Kabe

Bozohora,Bozohora, RitaRita Vista 1A Larry Bozohora, Roger Kabe, and Nancy Kabe

Burton,Burton, BruceBruce Vista 1B Sharon Burton, Gary Williams, and Pamela Williams

Burton,Burton, SharonSharon Vista 1B Bruce Burton, Gary Williams, and Pamela Williams

Cocherell,Cocherell, BobBob Vista 7B Trevor King, Dani King, and Carol Cocherell

Cocherell,Cocherell, CarolCarol Vista 7B Trevor King, Dani King, and Bob Cocherell

Cox,Cox, CarolCarol Vista 12A Dave Palmer, Cherie Palmer, and Dave Cox

Cox,Cox, DaveDave Vista 12A Dave Palmer, Cherie Palmer, and Carol Cox

Cresswell,Cresswell, BruceBruce Vista 18B Dan Tennessen, Diane Ramage, and Kati Cresswell

Cresswell,Cresswell, KatiKati Vista 18B Dan Tennessen, Diane Ramage, and Bruce Cresswell

Czura,Czura, RonRon Vista 2 Sandra Durban, Rob Thurman, and Barbara Thurman

Deemer,Deemer, JamesJames Vista 3A David Frey, Shelley Frey, and Lori Deemer

Deemer,Deemer, LoriLori Vista 3A David Frey, Shelley Frey, and James Deemer

Drinnan,Drinnan, SandraSandra Vista 13A Mervin See, Tony Wald, and Pug Rhen

Durban,Durban, SandraSandra Vista 2 Ron Czura, Rob Thurman, and Barbara Thurman

Frey,Frey, DavidDavid Vista 3A Shelley Frey, James Deemer, and Lori Deemer
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Frey,Frey, ShelleyShelley Vista 3A David Frey, James Deemer, and Lori Deemer

Funk,Funk, ChanningChanning Vista 15A Bill Nelson, Denise Nelson, and Linda Funk

Funk,Funk, LindaLinda Vista 15A Bill Nelson, Denise Nelson, and Channing Funk

Gadow,Gadow, DianneDianne Vista 10A Bill McLennan, Kathy McLennan, and Cathy Raich

George,George, AngelaAngela Vista 3B Laurie George, Steve Beckman, and Jane Beckman

George,George, LaurieLaurie Vista 3B Angela George, Steve Beckman, and Jane Beckman

Gilleland,Gilleland, ClaudiaClaudia Vista 8A Keith Lamb, Karen Lamb, and Fred Gilleland

Gilleland,Gilleland, FredFred Vista 8A Keith Lamb, Karen Lamb, and Claudia Gilleland

Grauer,Grauer, AllisonAllison Vista 4 John Grauer, Jean Price, and Joanne Price

Grauer,Grauer, JohnJohn Vista 4 Allison Grauer, Jean Price, and Joanne Price

Gunter,Gunter, KentKent Vista 5A Rene Prefontaine, Ken Hansen, and Fran Hansen

Hansen,Hansen, FranFran Vista 5A Kent Gunter, Rene Prefontaine, and Ken Hansen

Hansen,Hansen, KenKen Vista 5A Kent Gunter, Rene Prefontaine, and Fran Hansen

Harder,Harder, DennisDennis Vista 5B Janine Harder, William Jones, and Marge Jones

Harder,Harder, JanineJanine Vista 5B Dennis Harder, William Jones, and Marge Jones

Holt,Holt, LyndaLynda Vista 13B Jim Paton, Dave Preston, and Mary Thaxton

Holyoake,Holyoake, SusanSusan Vista 6A Tony Holyoake, Bill Boyd, and Jill Riedel

Holyoake,Holyoake, TonyTony Vista 6A Susan Holyoake, Bill Boyd, and Jill Riedel

Hopp,Hopp, JoanJoan Vista 11 Ray McNeill, Janet Bartelson, and Kelly Bartelson

Jemmott,Jemmott, DottieDottie Vista 10B Derwood McLeod, Judie McLeod, and Ollie Jemmott

Jemmott,Jemmott, OllieOllie Vista 10B Derwood McLeod, Judie McLeod, and Dottie Jemmott

Jobe,Jobe, AnnetteAnnette Vista 12B Daryl Nelson, Shelly Nelson, and Gary Jobe

Jobe,Jobe, GaryGary Vista 12B Daryl Nelson, Shelly Nelson, and Annette Jobe

Jones,Jones, MargeMarge Vista 5B Dennis Harder, Janine Harder, and William Jones

Jones,Jones, WilliamWilliam Vista 5B Dennis Harder, Janine Harder, and Marge Jones

Jordan,Jordan, MarkMark Vista 6B Trish Jordan, Lanie Beal, and Dan Angotti

Jordan,Jordan, TrishTrish Vista 6B Mark Jordan, Lanie Beal, and Dan Angotti
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Kabe,Kabe, NancyNancy Vista 1A Larry Bozohora, Rita Bozohora, and Roger Kabe

Kabe,Kabe, RogerRoger Vista 1A Larry Bozohora, Rita Bozohora, and Nancy Kabe

Karch,Karch, GloriaGloria Vista 16 Rudy Siemens, Elaine Siemens, and Stephen Karch

Karch,Karch, StephenStephen Vista 16 Rudy Siemens, Elaine Siemens, and Gloria Karch

King,King, DaniDani Vista 7B Trevor King, Bob Cocherell, and Carol Cocherell

King,King, RichardRichard Vista 7A Linda Bedry, Cecil Smith, and Woodie Smith

King,King, TrevorTrevor Vista 7B Dani King, Bob Cocherell, and Carol Cocherell

Lamb,Lamb, KarenKaren Vista 8A Keith Lamb, Fred Gilleland, and Claudia Gilleland

Lamb,Lamb, KeithKeith Vista 8A Karen Lamb, Fred Gilleland, and Claudia Gilleland

Landis,Landis, TessTess Vista 17B Gerry Sillers, Margie Sillers, and Bobby Schmautz

Lannan,Lannan, WayneWayne Vista 8B Tommy Russell, Jett Sessions, and Ramona Sessions

Lundsten,Lundsten, BethBeth Vista 9 Ron Lundsten, Sonny Younger, and Judy Younger

Lundsten,Lundsten, RonRon Vista 9 Beth Lundsten, Sonny Younger, and Judy Younger

Lutz,Lutz, RobertRobert Vista 14A Ron Savage, Judy Savage, and Trixie Lutz

Lutz,Lutz, TrixieTrixie Vista 14A Ron Savage, Judy Savage, and Robert Lutz

McLennan,McLennan, BillBill Vista 10A Kathy McLennan, Dianne Gadow, and Cathy Raich

McLennan,McLennan, KathyKathy Vista 10A Bill McLennan, Dianne Gadow, and Cathy Raich

McLeod,McLeod, DerwoodDerwood Vista 10B Judie McLeod, Ollie Jemmott, and Dottie Jemmott

McLeod,McLeod, JudieJudie Vista 10B Derwood McLeod, Ollie Jemmott, and Dottie Jemmott

McNeill,McNeill, RayRay Vista 11 Janet Bartelson, Kelly Bartelson, and Joan Hopp

Mullin,Mullin, JohnJohn Vista 14B Darrell Schuetzle, Loris Schuetzle, and Betty Ashby

Nelson,Nelson, BillBill Vista 15A Denise Nelson, Channing Funk, and Linda Funk

Nelson,Nelson, DarylDaryl Vista 12B Shelly Nelson, Gary Jobe, and Annette Jobe

Nelson,Nelson, DeniseDenise Vista 15A Bill Nelson, Channing Funk, and Linda Funk

Nelson,Nelson, ShellyShelly Vista 12B Daryl Nelson, Gary Jobe, and Annette Jobe

Palmer,Palmer, CherieCherie Vista 12A Dave Palmer, Dave Cox, and Carol Cox

Palmer,Palmer, DaveDave Vista 12A Cherie Palmer, Dave Cox, and Carol Cox
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Paton,Paton, JimJim Vista 13B Dave Preston, Mary Thaxton, and Lynda Holt

Persoage,Persoage, RandyRandy Vista 15B Val Persoage, Gary Arnold, and Gwen Arnold

Persoage,Persoage, ValVal Vista 15B Randy Persoage, Gary Arnold, and Gwen Arnold

Prefontaine,Prefontaine, ReneRene Vista 5A Kent Gunter, Ken Hansen, and Fran Hansen

Preston,Preston, DaveDave Vista 13B Jim Paton, Mary Thaxton, and Lynda Holt

Price,Price, JeanJean Vista 4 John Grauer, Allison Grauer, and Joanne Price

Price,Price, JoanneJoanne Vista 4 John Grauer, Allison Grauer, and Jean Price

Raich,Raich, CathyCathy Vista 10A Bill McLennan, Kathy McLennan, and Dianne Gadow

Ramage,Ramage, DianeDiane Vista 18B Dan Tennessen, Bruce Cresswell, and Kati Cresswell

Rhen,Rhen, PugPug Vista 13A Mervin See, Sandra Drinnan, and Tony Wald

Riedel,Riedel, JillJill Vista 6A Tony Holyoake, Susan Holyoake, and Bill Boyd

Riha,Riha, JoeJoe Vista 17A Terry Sharp, Anne Sharp, and Shelley Riha

Riha,Riha, ShelleyShelley Vista 17A Terry Sharp, Anne Sharp, and Joe Riha

Russell,Russell, TommyTommy Vista 8B Wayne Lannan, Jett Sessions, and Ramona Sessions

Savage,Savage, JudyJudy Vista 14A Ron Savage, Robert Lutz, and Trixie Lutz

Savage,Savage, RonRon Vista 14A Judy Savage, Robert Lutz, and Trixie Lutz

Schmautz,Schmautz, BobbyBobby Vista 17B Gerry Sillers, Margie Sillers, and Tess Landis

Schuetzle,Schuetzle, DarrellDarrell Vista 14B Loris Schuetzle, John Mullin, and Betty Ashby

Schuetzle,Schuetzle, LorisLoris Vista 14B Darrell Schuetzle, John Mullin, and Betty Ashby

See,See, MervinMervin Vista 13A Sandra Drinnan, Tony Wald, and Pug Rhen

Sessions,Sessions, JettJett Vista 8B Wayne Lannan, Tommy Russell, and Ramona Sessions

Sessions,Sessions, RamonaRamona Vista 8B Wayne Lannan, Tommy Russell, and Jett Sessions

Sharp,Sharp, AnneAnne Vista 17A Terry Sharp, Joe Riha, and Shelley Riha

Sharp,Sharp, TerryTerry Vista 17A Anne Sharp, Joe Riha, and Shelley Riha

Siemens,Siemens, ElaineElaine Vista 16 Rudy Siemens, Stephen Karch, and Gloria Karch

Siemens,Siemens, RudyRudy Vista 16 Elaine Siemens, Stephen Karch, and Gloria Karch

Sillers,Sillers, GerryGerry Vista 17B Margie Sillers, Bobby Schmautz, and Tess Landis
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Sillers,Sillers, MargieMargie Vista 17B Gerry Sillers, Bobby Schmautz, and Tess Landis

Smith,Smith, CecilCecil Vista 7A Richard King, Linda Bedry, and Woodie Smith

Smith,Smith, WoodieWoodie Vista 7A Richard King, Linda Bedry, and Cecil Smith

Stephanson,Stephanson, DebbieDebbie Vista 18A Grant Stephanson, Lee Theisen, and Kathy Theisen

Stephanson,Stephanson, GrantGrant Vista 18A Debbie Stephanson, Lee Theisen, and Kathy Theisen

Tennessen,Tennessen, DanDan Vista 18B Diane Ramage, Bruce Cresswell, and Kati Cresswell

Thaxton,Thaxton, MaryMary Vista 13B Jim Paton, Dave Preston, and Lynda Holt

Theisen,Theisen, KathyKathy Vista 18A Grant Stephanson, Debbie Stephanson, and Lee Theisen

Theisen,Theisen, LeeLee Vista 18A Grant Stephanson, Debbie Stephanson, and Kathy Theisen

Thurman,Thurman, BarbaraBarbara Vista 2 Ron Czura, Sandra Durban, and Rob Thurman

Thurman,Thurman, RobRob Vista 2 Ron Czura, Sandra Durban, and Barbara Thurman

Wald,Wald, TonyTony Vista 13A Mervin See, Sandra Drinnan, and Pug Rhen

Williams,Williams, GaryGary Vista 1B Bruce Burton, Sharon Burton, and Pamela Williams

Williams,Williams, PamelaPamela Vista 1B Bruce Burton, Sharon Burton, and Gary Williams

Younger,Younger, JudyJudy Vista 9 Ron Lundsten, Beth Lundsten, and Sonny Younger

Younger,Younger, SonnySonny Vista 9 Ron Lundsten, Beth Lundsten, and Judy Younger
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